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FIS Race - Ladies' HS71 24.09.2015

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Rasnov (ROU)
FIS Race - Ladies' HS71

COMPETITORS

Nation :

\ SUI or SULFRA,ITA

Year of birth :

\ 1972,1975 or 1980-1985

4 14

5 15

10 8
11 17
12 9
13 19
14 16
15 21
16 12
17 11
18 18
19 10
Did not start

20

7378
7238
7281
7239
7240
7168
6314
7217
7130
7412
7296
7504
7548
7249
7550
7417
7700
7547

7506

7643

RAJDA Kinga

MILITARU Carina Alexandra
VOROS Virag

TRAMBITAS Andreea Diana
STEFANUTA Bianca Elena
PARK Guy-Lim

SZWAB Joanna

SKELE Sarlote
AKHMETVALIYEVA Dayana
CIESLAR Paulina

STEFAN Raluca lulia
GUNDERSSON Matilda
CHINDRIS Maria Daria
SIPOS GAUDI Andreea
NEGULESCU Melania
ROMANY UK Liliya
MOHLEN Jonna

DEMSA Madalina
LUNDBERG Julia

TELEANU Alexandra loana

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.htm|?sector=JP&raceid=4479

2000
2001
1999
2000
1998
1999
1997
2001
1997
2002
1999
2000
2003
2000
2002
2003
2000
2002

1999

2003

POL
ROU
HUN
ROU
ROU
KOR
POL
LAT
KAZ
POL
ROU
SWE
ROU
ROU
ROU
UKR
SWE
ROU

SWE

ROU

65.5
555
575
55.0
56.5
54.0
55.0
50.5
49.5
48.0
48.5
46.5
46.5
41.5

445

39.0
37.5

38.0

24.09.2015

Race codex : 3859

57.5
57.5
555
555
535
55.5
54.5
495
48.0
50.0
46.0
46.0
445
415
38.0
420
40.0
405

39.0

200.0
178.0
178.0
172.5
171.3
170.1
169.1
145.8
133.8
133.5
125.6
118.3
115.2

94.0

92.3

92.2

82.9

75.5

781

11



